

Misc Appl 01/2023 (1/2023)
Present: Sri Tanumoy Karmakar.
Ld. Astd. Sessions Judge, Bishnupur
J/O Code:WB - 01209

Order No 9 Dt. 13-11-2024

Today is fixed for hearing petn US 5 of Limitation act and WO as L/C.

Appellant filed hazira.

Respondent filed an adjournment petn which is considered and allowed as spl chance with a cost of Rs. 200/- to be paid to the appellant.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 13-12-2024 for *payment of cost , hearing petn US 5 and WO against the Application US 5.*

DA to comply.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn) Bishnupur

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn), Bishnupur